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青森南高校
ソフトテニス

10

11

10:00

11:00

0
午後

0：00

Soleil
TC

日

1:00

ソフトテニスス
クール

ソフトテ
ニス講習
会（中高

生）

11

0

1

6

7

ソフトテニスス
クール

7

5:00

6:00

7:00

8:00

2:00

9

10

1

3:00

4:00

31

8:00

9:00

2

3

4

5

ソフトテ
ニス講習
会（小学

生）

プレイ＆ステイ6:00

7:00

チーム
キン
ポン

大進建設スポーツ広場　令和６年度５月　テニスコート利用予定表

9 9:00

9:00

2

3

4
金

5

ジュニア強
化練習

6

2:00

日
3:00

木
4:00

5:00

6:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

午後
0：00

1:00

29
2:00

日

4:00

9:00

10:00

11:00

水

5:00

8:00

9:00

3:00

午後
0：00

30
1:00

7:00

キャ
ロット

東奥学園
テニス部

ソフト
青森

テニス
クラブ

P
ク
ラ
ブ

東奥学園
テニス部

ウィン
テニス

ミント

キュー
テイマ
ミーズ

エンゼ
ル
TC

Fine

アレッ
クス

奥
ち
ゃ
ん

大坂
テニス

工藤
様

齋藤
テニス 福田テ

ニス


